네트워크 장비 > 스토리지서버 > Intel® CPU
GRAND-BDE 인텔 ® 제온 ® D 프로세서
Features
» Intel® Xeon® D processor optimizes performance and
efficiency
» 4 x DIMM Slots, Install up to 128 GB memory with 4 x
32GB DIMMs
» 5 x PCIe slot can support 40GbE network card

Operating Temperature 0~40˚C
Humidity 5 to 95% non-condensing, wet bulb：27˚C.
Ordering Information
GRAND-BDE-18B-D1521-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5", 6bay rear 2.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system
(Barebone) with Intel® Xeon® D-1521, 450W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-BDE-18B-D1531-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5", 6bay rear 2.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system
(Barebone) with Intel® Xeon® D-1531, 450W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-BDE-30B-D1521-R10 2U 24Bay front 2.5", 6bay rear 2.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system
(Barebone) with Intel® Xeon® D-1521, 450W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-BDE-30B-D1531-R10 2U 24Bay front 2.5", 6bay rear 2.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system
(Barebone) with Intel® Xeon® D-1531, 450W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-BDE-30B-D1548-R10 2U 24Bay front 2.5", 6bay rear 2.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system
(Barebone) with Intel® Xeon® D-1548, 450W redundant PSU, RoHS
Packing List
Ethernet cable x 4 Power cord x 2
Flat head screws (For 2.5” HDD) Flat head screws (For 3.5” HDD) for GRAND-BDE-18B-R10 only
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)